CODE DESCRIPTION UOM LIST
Truss & Structures
Tools
THC-38 Copper Hammer, 38mm Face With Wooden Handle Each POA
Hoists
Lever Hoists
ACRRLH250KG1.5M 250kg Handy Ratchet Lever Hoist With 1.5m Lifting Height Each POA
ACRRLH250KG3M 250kg Handy Ratchet Lever Hoist 3m Lifting Height Each POA
ACRRLH3000KG1.5M 3000kg Ratchet Lever Hoist With 1.5m Lifting Height Each POA
ACRRLH500KG1.5M 500kg Handy Ratchet Lever Hoist With 1.5m Each POA
ACRRLH500KG8M 500kg Handy Ratchet Lever Hoist With 8m Lifting Height Each POA
ACRRLH750KG1.5M 750kg Ratchet Lever Hoist With 1.5m Lifting Height Each POA
ACRRLH750KG3M 750kg Ratchet Lever Hoist With 3m Lifting Height Each POA
Hardware
Ratchet Straps
ACRERS1-1 Endless Ratchet Strap, 25mm Wide, 1m Long, 1000kg MBF - Black Each POA
ACRERS1-2 Endless Ratchet Strap, 25mm Wide, 2m Long, 1000kg MBF - Black Each POA
ACRERS1-5 Endless Ratchet Strap, 25mm Wide, 5m Long, 1000kg MBF - Black Each POA
ACRERS1-10 Endless Ratchet Strap, 25mm Wide, 10m Long, 1500kg MBF - Black Each POA
ACRERS5-1 Endless Ratchet Strap, 50mm Wide, 1m Long, 5000kg MBF - Black Each POA
ACRERS5-2 Endless Ratchet Strap, 50mm Wide, 2m Long, 5000kg MBF - Black Each POA
ACRERS5-5 Endless Ratchet Strap, 50mm Wide, 5m Long, 5000kg MBF - Black Each POA
ACRERS5-10 Endless Ratchet Strap, 50mm Wide, 10m Long, 5000kg MBF - Black Each POA
ACRERS1-3 Endless Ratchet Strap, 25mm Wide, 3m Long, 1000kg MBF - Black Each POA
ACRERS1W-2 Endless Ratchet Strap, 25mm Wide, 2m Long, 1500kg MBF - White Each POA
ACRERS5-3 Endless Ratchet Strap, 50mm Wide, 3m Long, 5000kg MBF - Black Each POA
ACRERS5-6 Endless Ratchet Strap, 50mm Wide, 6m Long, 5000kg MBF - Black Each POA
Roundslings
VIRS21B Roundsling 2000kg Black. 1m Circ - 0.5m EWL Each POA
VIRS22B Roundsling 2000kg Black. 2m Circ - 1m EWL Each POA
VIRS24B Roundsling 2000kg Black. 4m Circ - 2m EWL Each POA
VIRS21.5B Roundsling 2000kg Black. 1.5m Circ - 0.75m EWL Each POA
VIRS22.5B Roundsling 2000kg Black. 2.5m Circ - 1.25m EWL Each POA
VIRS22B-TSL Roundsling 2000kg Black. 2m Circ - 1m EWL - Labelled TSL Each POA
VIRS23B Roundsling 2000kg Black. 3m Circ - 1.5m EWL Each POA
VIRS25B Roundsling 2000kg Black. 5m Circ - 2.5m EWL Each POA
VIRS26B Roundsling 2000kg Black. 6m Circ - 3m EWL Each POA
VIRS28B Roundsling 2000kg Black. 8m Circ - 4m EWL Each POA
Steels
1.0 Tonne Metric Galv
ACRSWRS10G-0.5 0.5m 10mm Galvanised Steel Wire Rope Sling. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10G-0.75 0.75m 10mm Galvanised Steel Wire Rope Sling. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10G-1 1m 10mm Galvanised SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10G-1.5 1.5m 10mm Galvanised Steel Wire Rope Sling. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10G-10 10m 10mm Galvanised SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10G-10.5 10.5m 10mm Galvanised SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10G-15 15m 10mm Galvanised SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10G-2 2m 10mm Galvanised SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10G-2.5 2.5m 10mm Galvanised SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10G-20 20m 10mm Galvanised SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10G-25 25m 10mm Galvanised SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10G-3 3m 10mm Galvanised SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10G-3.5 3.5m 10mm Galvanised SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10G-4 4m 10mm Galvanised SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10G-4.5 4.5m 10mm Galvanised SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10G-5 5m 10mm Galvanised SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10G-5.5 5.5m 10mm Galvanised SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10G-6 6m 10mm Galvanised SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10G-6.5 6.5m 10mm Galvanised SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10G-7 7m 10mm Galvanised SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10G-7.5 7.5m 10mm Galvanised SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10G-8 8m 10mm Galvanised SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10G-8.5 8.5m 10mm Galvanised SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10G-9 9m 10mm Galvanised SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10G-9.5 9.5m 10mm Galvanised SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
1.0 Tonne Metric Imperial
Section 126.0
Section 126.0
Page 1 of 7
All prices are ex works High Wycombe, exclude VAT and are subject to change without notice. E&OE
A.C. Entertainment Technologies Limited
Tel: +44 (0)1494 446000
Fax: +44 (0)1494 461024
E-Mail: sales@ac-et.com
Website: www.ac-et.com
A.C. Rigging 11th February 2012 2:04PM
ACRSWRS10G-10FT 10 Foot 10mm Galvanised SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10G-15FT 15 Foot 10mm Galvanised SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10G-1FT 1 Foot 10mm Galvanised SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10G-20FT 20 Foot 10mm Galvanised SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10G-25FT 25 Foot 10mm Galvanised SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10G-2FT 2 Foot 10mm Galvanised SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10G-30FT 30 Foot 10mm Galvanised SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10G-3FT 3 Foot 10mm Galvanised SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10G-4FT 4 Foot 10mm Galvanised SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10G-5FT 5 Foot 10mm Galvanised SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10G-8FT 8 Foot 10mm Galvanised SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
1.0 Tonne Metric Galv PVC Tube
ACRSWRS10GT-0.5 0.5m 10mm Galvanised Steel Wire Rope Sling With Clear Tube. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules.
WLL 1000kg
Each POA
ACRSWRS10GT-1 1m 10mm Galvanised SWR Sling With Clear Tube. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10GT-1.5 1.5m 10mm Galvanised SWR Sling With Clear Tube. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10GT-10 10m 10mm Galvanised SWR Sling With Clear Tube. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10GT-10.5 10.5m 10mm Galvanised SWR Sling With Clear Tube. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10GT-15 15m 10mm Galvanised SWR Sling With Clear Tube. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10GT-2 2m 10mm Galvanised SWR Sling With Clear Tube. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10GT-2.5 2.5m 10mm Galvanised SWR Sling With Clear Tube. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10GT-20 20m 10mm Galvanised SWR Sling With Clear Tube. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10GT-25 25m 10mm Galvanised SWR Sling With Clear Tube. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10GT-3 3m 10mm Galvanised SWR Sling With Clear Tube. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10GT-3.5 3.5m 10mm Galvanised SWR Sling With Clear Tube. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10GT-4 4m 10mm Galvanised SWR Sling With Clear Tube. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10GT-4.5 4.5m 10mm Galvanised SWR Sling With Clear Tube. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10GT-5 5m 10mm Galvanised SWR Sling With Clear Tube. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10GT-5.5 5.5m 10mm Galvanised SWR Sling With Clear Tube. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10GT-6 6m 10mm Galvanised SWR Sling With Clear Tube. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10GT-6.5 6.5m 10mm Galvanised SWR Sling With Clear Tube. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10GT-7 7m 10mm Galvanised SWR Sling With Clear Tube. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10GT-7.5 7.5m 10mm Galvanised SWR Sling With Clear Tube. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10GT-8 8m 10mm Galvanised SWR Sling With Clear Tube. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10GT-8.5 8.5m 10mm Galvanised SWR Sling With Clear Tube. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10GT-9 9m 10mm Galvanised SWR Sling With Clear Tube. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10GT-9.5 9.5m 10mm Galvanised SWR Sling With Clear Tube. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
1.0 Tonne Imperial Galv PVC Tube
ACRSWRS10GT-10FT 10 Foot Long 10mm Galvanised SWR Sling With Clear Tube. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL
1000kg
Each POA
ACRSWRS10GT-15FT 15 Foot 10mm Galvanised SWR Sling With Clear Tube. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL
1000kg
Each POA
ACRSWRS10GT-1FT 1 Foot 10mm Galvanised SWR Sling With Clear Tube. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10GT-20FT 20 Foot 10mm Galvanised SWR Sling With Clear Tube. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL
1000kg
Each POA
ACRSWRS10GT-25FT 25 Foot 10mm Galvanised SWR Sling With Clear Tube. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL
1000kg
Each POA
ACRSWRS10GT-2FT 2 Foot 10mm Galvanised SWR Sling With Clear Tube. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10GT-30FT 30 Foot 10mm Galvanised SWR Sling With Clear Tube. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL
1000kg
Each POA
ACRSWRS10GT-3FT 3 Foot 10mm Galvanised SWR Sling With Clear Tube. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10GT-4FT 4 Foot 10mm Galvanised SWR Sling With Clear Tube. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10GT-5FT 5 Foot 10mm Galvanised SWR Sling With Clear Tube. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10GT-8FT 8 Foot 10mm Galvanised SWR Sling With Clear Tube. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
1.0 Tonne Metric Black Steel
ACRSWRS10B-0.5 0.5m 10mm Black Steel Wire Rope Sling. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10B-0.75 0.75m 10mm Black Steel Wire Rope Sling. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10B-1 1m 10mm Black SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10B-1.5 1.5m 10mm Black SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules, WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10B-10 10m 10mm Black SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10B-10.5 10.5m 10mm Black SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10B-15 15m 10mm Black SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10B-2 2m 10mm Black SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10B-2.5 2.5m 10mm Black SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10B-20 20m 10mm Black SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10B-25 25m 10mm Black SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10B-3 3m 10mm Black SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10B-3.5 3.5m 10mm Black SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10B-4 4m 10mm Black SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
Section 126.0
Section 126.0
Page 2 of 7
All prices are ex works High Wycombe, exclude VAT and are subject to change without notice. E&OE
A.C. Entertainment Technologies Limited
Tel: +44 (0)1494 446000
Fax: +44 (0)1494 461024
E-Mail: sales@ac-et.com
Website: www.ac-et.com
A.C. Rigging 11th February 2012 2:04PM
ACRSWRS10B-4.5 4.5m 10mm Black SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10B-5 5m 10mm Black SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10B-5.5 5.5m 10mm Black SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10B-6 6m 10mm Black SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10B-6.5 6.5m 10mm Black SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10B-7 7m 10mm Black SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10B-7.5 7.5m 10mm Black SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10B-8 8m 10mm Black SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10B-8.5 8.5m 10mm Black SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10B-9 9m 10mm Black SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10B-9.5 9.5m 10mm Black SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
1.0 Tonne Imperial Black Steel
ACRSWRS10B-10FT 10 Foot 10mm Black SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10B-15FT 15 Foot 10mm Black SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10B-1FT 1 Foot 10mm Black SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10B-20FT 20 Foot 10mm Black SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10B-25FT 25 Foot 10mm Black SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10B-2FT 2 Foot 10mm Black SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10B-30FT 30 Foot 10mm Black SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10B-3FT 3 Foot 10mm Black SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10B-4FT 4 Foot 10mm Black SWR With Thimbles, Tapered Ferrules WLL 1200kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10B-5FT 5 Foot 10mm Black SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 1000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS10B-8FT 8 Foot 10mm Black SWR With Thimbles, Tapered Ferrules WLL 1200kg Each POA
2.0 Tonne Metric Galv
ACRSWRS13G-0.5 0.5m 13mm Galvanised SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13G-0.75 0.75m 13mm Galvanised SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13G-1 1m 13mm Galvanised SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13G-1.5 1.5m 13mm Galvanised SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13G-10 10m 13mm Galvanised SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13G-10.5 10.5m 13mm Galvanised SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13G-15 15m 13mm Galvanised SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13G-2 2m 13mm Galvanised SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13G-2.5 2.5m 13mm Galvanised SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13G-20 20m 13mm Galvanised SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13G-25 25m 13mm Galvanised SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13G-3 3m 13mm Galvanised SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13G-3.5 3.5m 13mm Galvanised SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13G-4 4m 13mm Galvanised SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13G-4.5 4.5m 13mm Galvanised SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13G-5 5m 13mm Galvanised SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13G-5.5 5.5m 13mm Galvanised SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13G-6 6m 13mm Galvanised SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13G-6.5 6.5m 13mm Galvanised SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13G-7 7m 13mm Galvanised SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13G-7.5 7.5m 13mm Galvanised SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13G-8 8m 13mm Galvanised SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13G-8.5 8.5m 13mm Galvanised SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13G-9 9m 13mm Galvanised SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13G-9.5 9.5m 13mm Galvanised SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
2.0 Tonne Imperial Galv
ACRSWRS13G-10FT 10 Foot 13mm Galvanised Steel Wire Rope Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13G-15FT 15 Foot 13mm Galvanised SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13G-1FT 1 Foot 13mm Galvanised SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13G-20FT 20 Foot 13mm Galvanised Steel Wire Rope Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13G-25FT 25 Foot 13mm Galvanised Steel Wire Rope Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13G-2FT 2 Foot 13mm Galvanised Steel Wire Rope Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13G-30FT 30 Foot 13mm Galvanised SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13G-3FT 3 Foot 13mm Galvanised SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13G-4FT 4 Foot 13mm Galvanised SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13G-5FT 5 Foot 13mm Galvanised Steel Wire Rope Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13G-8FT 8 Foot 13mm Galvanised SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
2.0 Tonne Metric Galv PVC Tube
ACRSWRS13GT-0.5 0.5m 13mm Galvanised SWR Sling With Clear Tube. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13GT-0.75 0.75m 13mm Galvanised SWR Sling With Clear Tube. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13GT-1 1m 13mm Galvanised SWR Sling With Clear Tube. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13GT-1.5 1.5m 13mm Galvanised SWR Sling With Clear Tube. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13GT-10 10m 13mm Galvanised SWR Sling With Clear Tube. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13GT-10.5 10.5m 13mm Galvanised SWR Sling With Clear Tube. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13GT-15 15m 13mm Galvanised SWR Sling With Clear Tube. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
Section 126.0
Section 126.0
Page 3 of 7
All prices are ex works High Wycombe, exclude VAT and are subject to change without notice. E&OE
A.C. Entertainment Technologies Limited
Tel: +44 (0)1494 446000
Fax: +44 (0)1494 461024
E-Mail: sales@ac-et.com
Website: www.ac-et.com
A.C. Rigging 11th February 2012 2:04PM
ACRSWRS13GT-2 2m 13mm Galvanised SWR Sling With Clear Tube. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13GT-2.5 2.5m 13mm Galvanised SWR Sling With Clear Tube. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13GT-20 20m 13mm Galvanised SWR Sling With Clear Tube. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13GT-25 25m 13mm Galvanised SWR Sling With Clear Tube. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13GT-3 3m 13mm Galvanised SWR Sling With Clear Tube. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13GT-3.5 3.5m 13mm Galvanised SWR Sling With Clear Tube. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13GT-4 4m 13mm Galvanised SWR Sling With Clear Tube. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13GT-4.5 4.5m 13mm Galvanised SWR Sling With Clear Tube. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13GT-5 5m 13mm Galvanised SWR Sling With Clear Tube. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13GT-5.5 5.5m 13mm Galvanised SWR Sling With Clear Tube. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13GT-6 6m 13mm Galvanised SWR Sling With Clear Tube. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13GT-6.5 6.5m 13mm Galvanised SWR Sling With Clear Tube. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13GT-7 7m 13mm Galvanised SWR Sling With Clear Tube. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13GT-7.5 7.5m 13mm Galvanised SWR Sling With Clear Tube. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13GT-8 8m 13mm Galvanised SWR Sling With Clear Tube. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13GT-8.5 8.5m 13mm Galvanised SWR Sling With Clear Tube. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13GT-9 9m 13mm Galvanised SWR Sling With Clear Tube. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13GT-9.5 9.5m 13mm Galvanised SWR Sling With Clear Tube. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
2.0 Tonne Imperial Galv PVC Tube
ACRSWRS13GT-10FT 10 Foot 13mm Galvanised SWR Sling With Clear Tube. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL
2000kg
Each POA
ACRSWRS13GT-15FT 15 Foot 13mm Galvanised SWR Sling With Clear Tube. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL
2000kg
Each POA
ACRSWRS13GT-1FT 1 Foot 13mm Galvanised SWR Sling With Clear Tube. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13GT-20FT 20 Foot 13mm Galvanised SWR Sling With Clear Tube. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL
2000kg
Each POA
ACRSWRS13GT-25FT 25 Foot 13mm Galvanised SWR Sling With Clear Tube. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL
2000kg
Each POA
ACRSWRS13GT-2FT 2 Foot 13mm Galvanised SWR Sling With Clear Tube. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13GT-30FT 30 Foot 13mm Galvanised SWR Sling With Clear Tube. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL
2000kg
Each POA
ACRSWRS13GT-3FT 3 Foot 13mm Galvanised SWR Sling With Clear Tube. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13GT-4FT 4 Foot 13mm Galvanised SWR Sling With Clear Tube. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13GT-5FT 5 Foot 13mm Galvanised SWR Sling With Clear Tube. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13GT-8FT 8 Foot 13mm Galvanised SWR Sling With Clear Tube. Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
2.0 Tonne Metric Black Steel
ACRSWRS13B-0.5 0.5m 13mm Black SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13B-0.75 0.75m 13mm Black SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13B-1 1m 13mm Black SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13B-1.5 1.5m 13mm Black SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13B-10 10m 13mm Black SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13B-10.5 10.5m 13mm Black SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13B-15 15m 13mm Black SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13B-2 2m 13mm Black SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13B-2.5 2.5m 13mm Black SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13B-20 20m 13mm Black SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13B-25 25m 13mm Black SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13B-3 3m 13mm Black SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13B-3.5 3.5m 13mm Black SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13B-4 4m 13mm Black SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13B-4.5 4.5m 13mm Black SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13B-5 5m 13mm Black SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13B-5.5 5.5m 13mm Black SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13B-6 6m 13mm Black SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13B-6.5 6.5m 13mm Black SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13B-7 7m 13mm Black SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13B-7.5 7.5m 13mm Black SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13B-8 8m 13mm Black SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13B-8.5 8.5m 13mm Black SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13B-9 9m 13mm Black SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13B-9.5 9.5m 13mm Black SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
2.0 Tonne Imperial Black Steel
ACRSWRS13B-10FT 10 Foot 13mm Black SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13B-15FT 15 Foot 13mm Black SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13B-1FT 1 Foot 13mm Black SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13B-20FT 20 Foot 13mm Black SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13B-25FT 25 Foot 13mm Black SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13B-2FT 2 Foot 13mm Black SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13B-30FT 30 Foot 13mm Black SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
Section 126.0
Section 126.0
Page 4 of 7
All prices are ex works High Wycombe, exclude VAT and are subject to change without notice. E&OE
A.C. Entertainment Technologies Limited
Tel: +44 (0)1494 446000
Fax: +44 (0)1494 461024
E-Mail: sales@ac-et.com
Website: www.ac-et.com
A.C. Rigging 11th February 2012 2:04PM
ACRSWRS13B-3FT 3 Foot 13mm Black SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13B-4FT 4 Foot 13mm Black SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13B-5FT 5 Foot 13mm Black SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
ACRSWRS13B-8FT 8 Foot 13mm Black SWR Sling, Hard Eyes, Tapered Ferrules. WLL 2000kg Each POA
Softsteels
ACR2TRS1.5MSS 2000kg Soft Steel Round Sling 1.5m Circ - 0.75m EWL Each £16.67
ACR2TRS1MSS 2000kg Soft Steel Round Sling 1m Circ - 0.5m EWL Each £11.31
ACR2TRS2MSS 2000kg Soft Steel Round Sling 2m Circ - 1m EWL Each £20.00
ACR2TRS4MSS 2000kg Soft Steel Round Sling 4m Circ - 2m EWL Each £37.50
ACR2TRS6MSS 2000kg Soft Steel Round Sling 6m Circ - 3m EWL Each £54.17
Shackles
ACRBSHSC-2 2 Tonne Screw Pin Bow Shackle Each £3.15
ACRBSHSC-3.25 3.25 Tonne Screw Pin Bow Shackle Each £6.00
Chain And Accessories
ACRCBS Small Single Point Chain Bag Each £30.00
LICHB019 AC Rigging Single Point Professional Chain Bag - Medium Each £40.00
LICHB023 AC Rigging Single Point Professional Chain Bag - Large Each £60.00
Section 126.0
Section 126.0
Page 5 of 7
All prices are ex works High Wycombe, exclude VAT and are subject to change without notice. E&OE
A.C. Entertainment Technologies Limited
Tel: +44 (0)1494 446000
Fax: +44 (0)1494 461024
E-Mail: sales@ac-et.com
Website: www.ac-et.com
A.C. Rigging 11th February 2012 2:04PM
CODE DESCRIPTION UOM LIST
Hardware
Safety Bonds
Bonds
VISB10030B 100kg 30cm Black Safety Wire With Karabiner Each £9.50
VISB10060B 100kg 60cm Black Safety Wire With Karabiner Each £9.50
VISB10150B 10kg 150cm Black Safety Wire Each £4.25
VISB1075B 10kg 75cm Black Safety Wire Each £3.45
VISB15200B 15kg 200cm Black Safety Wire Each £4.00
VISB1575B 15kg 75cm Black Safety Wire Each £4.50
VISB530B 5kg 30cm Black Safety Wire Each £2.50
VISB545B 5kg 45cm Black Safety Wire Each £2.50
VISB1045B 10kg 45cm Black Safety Wire Each £3.45
VISB1545B 15kg 45cm Black Safety Wire Each £4.50
VISB3575B 35kg 75cm Black Safety Wire Each £6.50
VISB5075B 50kg 75cm Black Safety Wire Each £7.50
VISB7575B 75kg 75cm Black Safety Wire Each £8.50
VISB10075B 100kg 75cm Black Safety Wire Each £17.50
VISB100100B 100kg 1m Black Safety Wire With Karabiner Each £17.50
Clamps
Suspension Clamps
VIHC-K Vision 2 Inch Hook Clamp With Wingscrew - SWL 40kg With Nut And Bolt Set Each £4.13
VIHCBZ-K Vision 2 Inch Hook Clamp Black Zinc With Wingscrew - SWL 40kg With Nut And Bolt Set Each £4.67
VIHC Vision 2 Inch Hook Clamp With Wingscrew - SWL 40kg Each £3.20
VIHCBZ Vision 2 Inch Hook Clamp Black Zinc With Wingscrew - SWL 40kg Each £3.80
Section 126.1
Section 126.1
Page 6 of 7
All prices are ex works High Wycombe, exclude VAT and are subject to change without notice. E&OE
A.C. Entertainment Technologies Limited
Tel: +44 (0)1494 446000
Fax: +44 (0)1494 461024
E-Mail: sales@ac-et.com
Website: www.ac-et.com
A.C. Rigging 11th February 2012 2:04PM
CODE DESCRIPTION UOM LIST
Truss & Structures
Tools
ACRHEELBAR300 300mm Heel Bar Each £7.40
ACRPODGE1719 17mm x 19mm Ratcheting Podger Each £27.60
THNH-38 Nylon Hammer 38mm Face With Wooden Handle Each £12.60
THNHSF-38 38mm Nylon Hammer - Spare Face Each £2.10
Section 126.2
Section 126.2
Page 7 of 7
All prices are ex works High Wycombe, exclude VAT and are subject to change without notice. E&OE
A.C. Entertainment Technologies Limited
Tel: +44 (0)1494 446000
Fax: +44 (0)1494 461024
E-Mail: sales@ac-et.com
Website: www.ac-et.com
A.C. Rigging 11th February 2012 2:04PM